
Tuition $895 
*Payment Plans Available 

Includes All Books & Materials 

Providing Licensure Courses for Salespersons & Brokers 

NJ Real Estate Broker’s Course 

To qualify, agents must have been active sales associates for three consecutive years 

prior to taking the STATE  EXAM.   

Broker verification necessary. 150 hours total classroom time required. 

  

School Director: Gary Large 
910 Mt. Kemble  Ave., Morristown, NJ 07960 

Phone: 973-425-0110  Fax 973-425-2590 

Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 
June 10th – August 21st  
5:00PM – 9:30PM 
 

NJAC 11:5-2.2(s) 
TO SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE ANY PRELICENSURE COURSE, A STUDENT MUST ATTEND AT LEAST 80 PERCENT OF THE CLASSROOM  HOURS 
REQUIRED FOR THE COURSE BY NJAC 11:5-2.1, (72 hours of the 90 Hour course and 24 hours of each of the 30 Hour courses), AND RECEIVE A PASSING 
GRADE ON THE SCHOOL FINAL 

  

 

Successful Completion Of This Course Completely Satisfies Your Continuing 
Education Requirement For The Current Licensing Term.  

Core Course 
Included 

Register By May 30th  
SAVE $45.00 

(Regular Price $895) 

90 HOUR GENERAL BROKERAGE COURSE 5-9:30pm 

JUNE, 2014 

Class 1 Tuesday, June 10, 2014 

Class 2 Wednesday, June 11, 2014 

Class 3 Thursday, June 12, 2014 

Class 4 Tuesday, June 17, 2014 

Class 5 Wednesday, June 18, 2014 

Class 6 Thursday, June 19, 2014 

Class 7 Tuesday, June 24, 2014 

Class 8 Wednesday, June 25, 2014 

Class 9 Thursday, June 26, 2014 

JULY, 2014 

Class 10    Tuesday, July 01, 2014 

Class 11    Wednesday, July 02, 2014 

Class 12 Thursday, July 03, 2014 

Class 13     Tuesday, July 08, 2014 

Class 14     Wednesday, July 09, 2014 

Class 15 Thursday, July 10, 2014 

Class 16 Tuesday, July 15, 2014 

Class 17    Wednesday, July 16, 2014 

Class 18    Thursday, July 17, 2014 

Class 19  Tuesday, July 22, 2014 

Class 20    Wednesday, July 23, 2014 

30 HOUR OFFICE MANAGEMENT COURSE 
4:30PM TO 9:30PM 

JULY, 2014 

Class 1 Tuesday, July 29, 2014 

Class 2 Wednesday, July 30, 2014 

Class 3 Thursday, July 31, 2014 

AUGUST, 2014 

Class 4 Tuesday, August 05, 2014 

Class 5 Wednesday, August 06, 2014 

Class 6 Thursday, August 07, 2014 

30 HOUR ETHICS AND AGENCY COURSE  
(4:30PM to 9:30PM) 

AUGUST, 2014 

Class 1 Tuesday, August 12, 2014 

Class 2 Wednesday, August 13, 2014 

Class 3 Thursday, August 14, 2014 

Class 4 Tuesday, August 19, 2014 

Class 5 Wednesday, August 20, 2014 

Class 6 Thursday, August 21, 2014 



MAIL: 

Complete the Registration Form below and mail to: 

North Central Jersey School of Business 

910 Mt. Kemble Ave 

Morristown, NJ 07962 

 

FAX: 

Fax your completed registration form to:  973-425-2590. 

Credit Card information must be provided and a signature 

is required. 

 

IN PERSON PRE-REGISTRATION: 

In person registrations are available at NCJAR Morristown 

during the following business hours:  Monday to Friday 

10:00 AM to 4:00 PM. 

For a complete list of our courses, 

please call us at:  973-425-0110 

 

To pre-register you must complete the 

registration form below and send it to us 

with a non-refundable deposit of a  

minimum of $50.00.   

 

CASH, CHECKS and Visa or MasterCard 

are accepted for all locations! 

 

REFUNDS:  Tuition will be refunded if a 

class is cancelled or filled.  Tuition will 

not be refunded for any reason on or 

after the first meeting of the class.  

(please print clearly) To enroll:  Fill out completely and mail, fax or deliver  

your registration form with full payment. 

Fax your completed form to:   973-425-2590 

 

 

Name: _____________________________________________________ 

 

Home Address: ______________________________________________ 

 

City: _____________________ State: ______ Zip: ____________ 

 

Home Phone: ___________________ Cell Phone: ___________________ 

 

Current Office and Location: ______________________________ 

 

E-mail____________________________________________________________ 
 

Payment Options 
o Check# ___________ Payable to North Central Jersey School of Business   

o    Apply  $895.00 to my Credit Card-VISA or MASTERCARD ONLY 

o *Payment Plan Option - $400 Deposit Required – VISA or MASTERCARD ONLY 

o Get $45 OFF – Register by 5/30/14→ Total Cost $850  
 
______________________________________________   _____________   ___________ 

Card Number                                                                         Exp. Date                 SEC     

 

___________________________________________________ _________________ 

Signature                                                                                      Date   

 

TOTAL CHARGED TODAY$_____________ 
 
 

   

 

 

 NJ Real Estate Brokers Course 
Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 

June 10th – August 21st  

5:00PM – 9:30PM 

 
 

Morristown Training Center  
NCJAR  

910 Mt. Kemble Ave.  
Morristown, NJ 07962  

973-425-0110     

 

 

Note: Signature required. We reserve the right to 

cancel a course due to insufficient enrollment. By  

signing this form, you acknowledge to have read and 

understood our school refund policy. 
 

 

 

 I acknowledge that I understand and authorize the above charges and that, once authorized, there will be no refunds or 

credits given.  A $35 fee will be charged for returned checks. Make checks payable to “NCJSB” Mail to: NCJSB, 910 Mt. 

Kemble Ave., Morristown, NJ 07960 Questions or Concerns Call 973-425-0110 or E-mail info@ncjar.com  

NJ Real Estate Broker 

Course Registration  Morristown REGISTRATION FORM  

REGISTER BY 5/30  •   SAVE $45 •   Pay Only $850 


